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110 hs cm.91
13.44

400 hs cm.84
51.70

2000 siepi cm.91
5:41.2

alto

triplo

15.34

peso kqg.5
19.01

disco kg.1.500
57.61

martello kg.5
70.65
giavellotto gr.700
69.73
decathlon
6.760

marcia km.5
20:48.33
marcia km.10
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triplo

14.84

peso kqg.5
17.86
pentathlon
3.738
marcia km.5
21:57.38

4 x 1 qgiro
1:30.4

UNDER 18 MASCHILI (agg. 31-12-2019)

TORTU FILIPPO
TORTU FILIPPO
ACETI VLADIMIR
SCAPINI MARIO
CORBARI LUCA
RAINIERI DAVIDE
TOPOLINO ANTONIO
ALFIERI LUCA

PERINI LORENZO
BORTOLASO LUCA
INTROINI LUCIANO
ZAMPIERI LUCA
BENTIVOGLIO GIANTOMMASO
DALL'OLIO ANDREA
FUSARI MAURIZIO
CHIARI ANDREA
CATTANEO COSTANTINO
ANESA GIULIO
BESCHI ALESSANDRO
CONTINI STEFANO
LEONE MARCO
DIDONI MICHELE
DIDONI MICHELE

Paggi-Gagni-Taramelli-Detti

Tizzi-Vigano-Cusano-Piccinini

2000 Atl. Riccardi Milano
2000 Atl. Riccardi Milano
1998 Atl. Vis Nova Giussano
1989 Pro Patria Milano

1968 Cremona Sportiva

1973 U.S.Derviese

1963 Atletica Riccardi Milano
2000 P.B.M.Bovisio Masciago
1994 O.S.A.Saronno Lib
1981 Cus Milano

1961 Atletica Termozeta Parabiago
1974 Atl. Riccardi Milano

2000 Cremona Sportiva Atletica
2001 Atl. Chiari 1964 Lib.

1971 Atletica Riccardi Milano
1991 Atl. Saletti

1976 Atl. Bergamo 1959
1996 G.Alpinistico Vertovese
1981 Virtus Castenedolo
1994 Atl. Cairatese

1998 Atl. Lecco Colombo Costruz.

1974 Nuova Atletica Astro Futura Milano

1974 Nuova Atletica Astro Futura Milano

Atl. Bergamo 1959

Snam Gas Metano

UNDER 18 INDOOR MASCHILI (agg. 31-03-2020)

BAPOU Christian Jasmie
ZOBBIO DAVID

ACETI VLADIMIR
BEGGIATO LUCA
ELLIASMINE ABDELHAKIMI
BEGGIATO LUCA
MUGNOSSO RICCARDO
MAFFEZZONI SAMUELE
MOTTA ANDREA
BENTIVOGLIO GIANTOMMASO
ALDEGHI ANDREA

TOSTI GABRIELE
MUSSUMARI Egund Emmanuel
FASSINA SIMONE
MARCHESI DAVIDE

Paggi-Gnani-Taramelli-Ghetti

1998 Atl.Cento Torri Pavia

2000 Brixia Atletica 2014 SSD SRL
1998 Atl.Visnova Giussano

1997 Pool Soc.Alta Valseriana
1999 Atl.Bergamo 1959 Oriocenter
1997 Pool Soc.Alta Valseriana
1997 Atl.Vis Nova Giussano

2002 Atl.Bergamo 1959 Oriocenter
1999 Atl.Bergamo 1959

2000 Cremona Sportiva Atl. Arvedi
1996 Atl.Lecco Colombo Costruz.
2001 Bergamo Stars Atletica

2003 Atl. Cento Torri Pavia

1996 Atl.Club Villasanta

1999 Atl.Riccardi Milano 1946

Atl. Bergamo 1959

Gavardo
Chiari
Milano
Biella
Piacenza
Rimini
Milano
Beinasco
Trabzon
Mosca
Milano
Anzano Lombardo

Cremona
Nembro

Lodi

Rieti
Nembro
Donetsk
Shangai
Rieti
Roma
Gallarate
Lugano
Bergamo

Grosseto

Magglingen
Ancona
Ancona
Ancona
Ancona
Genova
Genova
Bergamo
Bergamo
Saronno
Ancona
Saronno
Ancona
Ancona
Ancona

Lodi

17/05/2015

07/06/2015

21/06/2015

30/09/2006

12/06/1985

30/09/1990

15/09/1980

24/06/2017

28/07/2011

15/07/1998

01/07/1978

23/06/1991

08/04/2017
05/05/2018

15/10/1988

03/10/2008

15/05/1993

13/07/2013

14/10/1998

02/10/2011

28/06/2015

14/09/1991

11/10/1993

27/06/1993

04/10/1992

24/01/2015

12/02/2017

15/02/2015

11/01/2014

14/02/2016

02/02/2014

08/02/2014

27/01/2019

17/01/2016

28/01/2017

23/02/2013

20/01/2018

16/02/2020

26/01/2013

13/02/2016

14/03/1992
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